
First Name Last Name Email

Alvarez (Gonzalez) Maria mealvarez@husdschools.org

Anderson Leslie landerson@husdschools.org

Batchelder Scott sbatchelder@husdschools.org

Bocast Raquel rbocast@husdschools.org

Brown Hogan hbrown@husdschools.org

Bryan Trudy tbryan@husdschools.org

Campbell John jcampbell@husdschools.org

Carter Bertha bcarter@husdschools.org

Chandler Lee (Chris) cchandler@husdschools.org

Charlon Alex acharlon@husdschools.org

Cox Liz lcox@husdschools.org

Cruz Claudia ccruz@husdschools.org

Day Diane (Holly) hday@husdschools.org

Eden Kristy keden@husdschools.org

Esquivel Maria mesquivel@husdschools.org

Firth Jennifer jfirth@husdschools.org

Funderburk Lupe lfunderburk@husdschools.org

Garcia Paula pgarcia@husdschools.org

Godinez Blanca bgodinez@husdschools.org

Godinez Gloria ggodinez@husdschools.org

Gonzalez Rina rgonzalez@husdschools.org

Hansen Mary mhansen@husdschools.org

Hawkins Cristina chawkins@husdschools.org

Heffley Nancy nheffley@husdschools.org

Hernandez Maribel mhernandez@husdschools.org

Hernandez Patricia phernandez@husdschools.org

Hironimus John jhironimus@husdschools.org

Jarvis Matthew mjarvis@husdschools.org

Kallemeyn (Peery) Emily ekallemeyn@husdschools.org

Langan Kelly klangan@husdschools.org

Larson Lynn llarson@husdschools.org

Llamas Maria mllamas@husdschools.org

Lohse Janice jlohse@husdschools.org

Mello Buttitta Ellese emello@husdschools.org

Mercado Betty bmercado@husdschools.org

Nall Derek dnall@husdschools.org

Phelps Caitlin cphelps@husdschools.org

Reyes Maria mreyes@husdschools.org

Reyes (Ortiz) Vanessa vortiz@husdschools.org

Robles (Sanchez) Sylvia srobles@husdschools.org

Sawyer Margarita (Maggie) msawyer@husdschools.org

Steele Matthew msteele@husdschools.org

Sywulka (Mitchell) Karissa kmitchell@husdschools.org

Vogelesang Margrit mvogelesang@husdschools.org

Whittaker Shelley swhittaker@husdschools.org

Zambrano Leroy lzambrano@husdschools.org
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